BIRMINGHAM CENTRAL SYNAGOGUE & COMMUNITY CENTRE %727 02
4 Speedwell Road, Edgbaston, Birmingham B5 7PR
Telephone: 0121 440 4044 office@centralshul.com www.centralshul.com

Table of Services
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SELICHOT - YN0
SUNDAY, 14™ SEPTEMBER
MONDAY, 15™ SEPTEMBER TO
THURSDAY, 18™ SEPTEMBER

FRIDAY, 19™ SEPTEMBER

SHABBAT, 20™ SEPTEMBER

SUNDAY, 215T SEPTEMBER

MONDAY, 22NP SEPTEMBER
EREV NIV WRI

Shacharit

Minchah and Ma'ariv
Shacharit

Minchah and Ma'ariv
Shacharit

Shabbat commences, Minchah & Ma‘ariv
Shacharit

Minchah and Seudah Shlishit
Shabbat ends and Ma‘ariv
Shacharit

Minchah and Ma'ariv
Shacharit

ROSH HASHANAH - MYN YRI

MONDAY, 22NP SEPTEMBER
TUESDAY, 23RP SEPTEMBER
1st DAY

Children’s Services
with snacks

WEDNESDAY, 24™ SEPTEMBER
2nD DAY

Children’s Services
with snacks

THURSDAY, 25™ SEPTEMBER

FRIDAY, 26™ SEPTEMBER

Yom Tov commences, Minchah & Ma’ariv
Shacharit

Keriat HaTorah

Sermon

Shofar

Musaph

Tashlich

Minchah and Ma’ariv
Candle Lighting

Shacharit

Keriat HaTorah

Sermon

Shofar

Musaph

Minchah and Shiur

Yom Tov ends and Ma‘ariv
Fast of Gedaliah begins
Shacharit

Minchah and Ma’ariv

Fast ends

Shacharit

Shabbat commences, Minchah & Ma'ariv

CEfTRAL

.30 am
.00 pm
.15 am
.00 pm
7.15 am
6.55 pm
9.30 am
6.45 pm
7.58 pm
8.30 am
7.00 pm
7.00 am

NN N oo

6.48 pm
8.30 am

6.45 pm
7.45 pm
8.30 am

6.45 pm
7.49 pm
5.16 am
7.15 am
6.30 pm
7.32 pm
7.00 am
6.39 pm

i1’a



SHABBAT SHUVAH - 12¥ NaVY

SHABBAT, 27™ SEPTEMBER Shacharit 9.30 am
Minchah and Se’udah Shlishit 6.30 pm
Shabbat ends and Ma’ariv 7.42 pm
SUNDAY, 28™ SEPTEMBER Shacharit 8.30 am
Minchah and Ma’ariv 6.30 pm
MONDAY, 29™ SEPTEMBER & Shacharit 7.15 am
TUESDAY, 30™ SEPTEMBER Ma’ariv 7.00 pm
WEDNESDAY, 15T OCTOBER Shacharit 7.15 am
Minchah 1.35 pm
YOM KIPPUR - D900 OV
WEDNESDAY, 15T OCTOBER Fast and Yom Tov commence -
Kol Nidre, Sermon and Ma’ariv 6.27 pm
THURSDAY, 2NP OCTOBER Shacharit 9.30 am
Please Note: Keriat HaTorah 12.00 noon
1. Candles will be available Sermon 12.30 pm
before Kol Nidre. Vi
2. Ma'ariv will start at the mnwl N - Yizkor 12.40 pm
termination of the fast Musaph 1.00 pm
(7.30 pm). Minchah 4.30 pm
Children’s Services with Sermon 6.00 pm
snacks and lunch Neilah 6.10 pm
Fast ends and Ma’ariv 7.30 pm
FRIDAY, 3RP OCTOBER Shacharit 7.25 am
Shabbat commences, Minchah & Ma'ariv 6.22 pm
SHABBAT, 4™ OCTOBER Shacharit 9.30 am
Minchah and Se’udah Shlishit 6.10 pm
Shabbat ends and Ma’ariv 7.25 pm
SUNDAY, 5™ OCTOBER Shacharit 8.30 am
Minchah and Ma‘ariv 6.20 pm
MONDAY, 6™ OCTOBER Shacharit 7.20 am
SUCCOT - M1I0YD
MONDAY, 6™ OCTOBER Yom Tov commences, Minchah & Ma’ariv 6.15 pm
TUESDAY, 7™ OCTOBER Shacharit 9.30 am
1st DAY Minchah and Ma’ariv 6.15 pm
Candle Lighting and Kiddush 7.12 pm
WEDNESDAY, 8™ OCTOBER Shacharit 9.30 am
2nD DAY Minchah and Shiur 6.15 pm
Yom Tov ends and Ma’ariv 7.16 pm

Members are reminded not to wear leather shoes on Yom Kippur.

The Congregational Succah will be provided as usual. Members wishing to purchase
Arba Minim for Succot should contact the Office by Thursday, 25th September.




CHOL HAMOED - Y90 51N

Shabbat commences, Minchah & Ma’ariv

THURSDAY, 9™ OCTOBER Shacharit
Ma’ariv

FRIDAY, 10™ OCTOBER Shacharit

SHABBAT, 11™ OCTOBER Shacharit
Kohelet

Minchah & Se’udah Shlishit
Shabbat ends and Ma’ariv

SUNDAY, 12™ OCTOBER Shacharit

Minchah and Ma‘ariv

HOSHANA RABBAH - N19 RIYyWIN

MONDAY, 13™ OCTOBER Shacharit

SHEMINI ATZERET - NIXY 1NV

MONDAY, 13™ OCTOBER Yom Tov commences, Minchah & Ma’‘ariv

TUESDAY, 14™ OCTOBER Shacharit

MnNw NIt -Yizkor

Minchah

SIMCHAT TORAH - 17D NNNY

TUESDAY, 14™ OCTOBER Ma’ariv, Candle Lighting and Kiddush

Hakafot
WEDNESDAY, 15™ OCTOBER Shacharit
Kiddush
Hakafot
Musaph

Kiddush Lunch, Presentations to
Chatanim followed by Minchah
Yom Tov ends and Ma’ariv

Shabbat commences, Minchah & Ma’ariv

THURSDAY, 16™ OCTOBER Shacharit
Ma’ariv
FRIDAY, 17™ OCTOBER Shacharit
SHABBAT, 18™ OCTOBER Shacharit
NYYRI1 DAY Minchah and Se’udah Shlishit

Shabbat ends and Ma‘ariv

7.15 am
7.00 pm
7.15 am
6.06 pm
9.30 am

6.00 pm
7.09 pm
8.30 am
6.00 pm

6.50 am

5.59 pm
9.30 am

6.00 pm

6.57 pm

9.30 am

7.01 pm
7.30 am
7.00 pm
7.30 am
5.51 pm
9.30 am
5.45 pm
6.54 pm



Birmingham Central United Synagogue
4 Speedwell Road, Edgbaston, Birmingham, B5 7PR
Shul Office Tel. 0121 440 4044
e-mail: office@centralshul.com Website: www.centralshul.com

Synagogue Services
PLEASE REFER TO THE SHUL WEBSITE www.centralshul.com or call the shul office.

Contacts
Irina Oshenye — Community Manager Tel. 0121 440 4044
e-mail: irina@centralshul.com
Lennox Allen — Caretaker Tel. 0121 285 1802

e-mail: lennox@centralshul.com
Rabbi Yossi Cheruff — Rabbi Tel. 0121 285 1804

e-mail: rabbi@centralshul.com
Central Deli: Tel. 0121 285 1810
e-mail: deli@centralshul.com

CEITRAL

Central Deli delx
Special Opening Times for September-October 2025

Thursday 18t September 12.00 noon - 7.00 pm
Friday 19t September 9.00 am - 1.00 pm
Sunday 21st September 9.00 am - 1.00 pm
Monday 22" September 9.00 am - 1.00 pm
Thursday 25t September 12.00 noon - 4.00 pm
Friday 26" September 9.00 am - 1.00 pm
Tuesday 30 September 9.00 am - 1.00 pm
Friday 3™ October 9.00 am - 1.00 pm
Sunday 5% October 12.00 noon - 4.00 pm
Monday 6t October 9.00 am - 1.00 pm
Thursday 9% October 12.00 noon - 7.00 pm
Friday 10" October 9.00 am - 1.00 pm
Sunday 12t October 12.00 noon - 4.00 pm
Monday 13 October 9.00 am - 1.00 pm
Thursday 16t October 12.00 noon - 4.00 pm
Friday 17t October 9.00 am - 1.00 pm

Orders can be placed for collection at: deli@centralshul.com
Tel enquiries: 0121 285 1810



